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Farmers Market Lettuce with
Herbs, Banyuls Vinaigrette

$13

$18

Tomato Salad, Basil-Zucchini 
Puree, Pickled Red Onions

$15

Mediterranean Chopped Salad,
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta,

Quinoa, Almonds, Garbanzos,
  

$15

SALADS

$30

$33

$20

$28

$21

$31

$14

Chicken Vegetable Soup
Cilantro, Onions,
Jalapeño, Lime

$12

$16

$15

SOUP

SNACKS SMALL PLATES

PLATES

SANDWICHES & PANINIS
$15

Roasted Chicken Breast, Fontina Cheese, 

“Club” Roasted Turkey on a Kaiser Roll 
 
Ahi Sandwich Avocado, Arugula, 
Pickled Red Onions, Tomato Con�t, 
Secret Sauce, Ciabatta

 

Hamachi, Cucumber, Sesame, Rice Ru�s, 
White Soy Dressing

Calamari, Shishito, Sprouts, Carrots, Mint, 
Peanuts, Rice Wine Vinaigrette

Maryland Blue Crab Bites, House Made Sriracha

$14

$11

$10

$9

Mini Maine Lobster Roll, Celery, Chervil  

Meatballs, San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Parmesan, Basil

Crispy Cheese Bites

Add Chicken, Shrimp or
Grilled Salmon 

$8

Sauteed Diver Scallops, Pickled Mushrooms, Pee Wee Potatoes, 
Lobster Emulsion 

  

Bucatini and Meatballs, San Marzano Tomato Sauce 

Roasted Mary’s Chicken, Summer Vegetable Ragout, Yukon Smash, Chicken Jus
 

American Wagyu Flat Iron Steak, Yukon Potato Hash, Mushrooms, 
Fig-Shallot Compote, Red Wine Sauce

    

Houseblend Black Angus Burger, Grilled Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cheese, Secret Sauce, Housemade Pickles and Coleslaw 

Quinoa and Red Lotus Rice Bowl, Market Vegetables 
braised with Herbs and Spices, Romesco Sauce

Cilantro, Mint

Seared Salmon, Artichokes, Basil Pesto

Mixed Ocean Grill, Tomatillo, Pee Wee Potatoes, Zucchini 
 

$32

Burrata Salad, 
Yellow Peach, Arugula, 

Lemon Vinaigrette

Mary’s Chicken Wings, Honey, Soy, Pu�ed Rice, Sesame,

Lemon Basil Vinaigrette

Con�t Tomatoes

ARTISANAL THIN CRUST PIZZA

Margherita                                                  $17

Pepperoni                                                                                     

Fennel Sausage and Mushroom                                                                                                                               $19

$18

$18

$8Warm Marinated Olives

Market Vegetables $10

Tater Tots, French Fries, 
Tru�e Fries, or Sweet Potato Fries

$10

2 Fish Tacos, Grilled or Battered, Corn Tortillas, 
Pico de Gallo

$12

 $16Ahi Tuna Tartar, Avocado Mousseline, 
Citrus Vinaigrette, Wonton Chips 


